ERGEBNISBERICHT

3. Lauf zum "Sparkassen 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2009"
TRV Radstudio Krems - Hauptlauf - 6 km
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CoNoMLODOE

Name

Wallner Wolfgang
Vogl Klaus

Stoll Robert
Sandwieser Herbert
Wohlfarter Erich
Punz Daniel
Schwarz Anton
Steininger Wolfgang
Scheichel Thomas
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Scholler Roland
Vogl Matthias

Lang Reinhard
Naderer Walter
Kaiser Wilfried
Fischer Martin
Sulzer Franz
Lechner Reinhard
Kirchberger Christoph
Kéttler Georg
Datzinger Thomas
Bauer Christoph
Helm Engelbert

Wurzenberger Wolfgang

Steinbdck Gerhard
Groiss Leopold
Mayer Paul
Grausam Ernst
Jojart Andreas
Kuran Simeon
Rucker Manfred
Hiemetzberger Johann
Arocker Alfred
Franz Herbert
Ulrich Leopold
Schneeweiss Adolf
Buder Kurt
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Lechner Gerhard
Kickinger David
Gwiss Leopold

Polzlbauer Helga, Mag.

Unfried Andreas
Hofmann Martin
Monz Andreas
Kénigsberger Fritz
Gstéttner Leopold
Endmaier Sabine
Lobinger Erich
Schmidt Roman
Aschauer Karl
Gutenbrunner Helmut
Karner Martin, Dr.
Kloimwieder Walter
Gleich Heimo
Schiebl Christian
Grabner Friedrich
Wansch Wolfgang
Arocker Ingrid

Krippl Peter

Resch Astrid
Hofmann Carmen
Pateter Dominik

Isik Mehmet

Bauer Johann
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Teubenbacher Bernd

GJ

64
88
69
74
69
90
58
60
70
67
76
82
57
62
80
74
66
77
90
63
65
84
57
66
95
70
66
57
68
90
71
68
59
71
65
64
48
56
64
92
63
72
60
57
90
62
82
74
55
55
59
65
72
63
68
63
57
64
57
67
85
60
94
68
54
64
81

Verein

LAG NO Mitte

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

HSV Melk

SV Riveg Lunz/See

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
Sportunion Traismauer
SV Lurs Maissau

Krems

Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
UTTC Hadersdorf

TRIA Stockerau
Sportunion Traismauer
SV Lurs Maissau

TRV Radstudio Krems
HSV Melk

LAG NO Mitte

Loosdorf

USKO Melk

SV Lunz/See

Sportunion Traismauer
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LT Pielachtal

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Fels

LT Ferschnitz

HSV Melk

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LC Wienerwaldsee

MRK Asperhofen
Laufteam Ulrich

SV Riveg Lunz/See
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
LCU Euratsfeld Sport
SC Zwickl Zwettl

TRV Radstudio Krems
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
SV Riveg Lunz/See

TRV Radstudio Krems
Family Runners

URC Sparkasse Renner
Naturfreunde Rabenstein
Wirmla

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Sportunion Traismauer
Union Markersdorf
Senftenberg

BSG Mondi BP Austria
TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf
LC Neufurth

Strass

Lengenfeld

HSV Melk

TSV St.Georgen/Gusen
LC Wienerwaldsee

UTK Kirchberg

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
Family Runners

LCA Hochschwab
Lehenrotte/Kayseni
Sportunion Traismauer
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
TRI-TEAM Ober-Grafendorf

Zeit

00:20:04,5
00:20:27,2
00:20:57,8
00:21:42,3
00:21:47,8
00:21:59,6
00:22:01,9
00:22:02,3
00:22:05,5
00:22:24,7
00:22:58,5
00:23:02,6
00:23:03,9
00:23:14,0
00:23:17,4
00:23:21,3
00:23:31,3
00:23:33,7
00:23:35,3
00:23:41,1
00:23:42,5
00:23:43,2
00:23:44,0
00:24.07,1
00:24:12,4
00:24:12,9
00:24:22,9
00:24:23,5
00:24:26,6
00:24:27,7
00:24:40,9
00:24:43,9
00:24:44,6
00:24:45,3
00:24:52,5
00:24:56,1
00:24:58,9
00:25:05,5
00:25:10,9
00:25:15,4
00:25:16,1
00:25:18,5
00:25:19,5
00:25:25,2
00:25:26,2
00:25:29,1
00:25:30,9
00:25:43,7
00:25:46,6
00:25:57,4
00:25:58,0
00:26:02,3
00:26:03,1
00:26:06,3
00:26:27,6
00:26:30,6
00:26:34,6
00:26:38,2
00:26:49,0
00:26:56,9
00:26:57,8
00:26:59,4
00:27:06,4
00:27:08,7
00:27:10,7
00:27:15,9
00:27:23,0

Punkte

124,13
122,68
120,79
117,96
117,64
116,89
116,76
116,70
116,51
115,31
113,17
112,92
112,85
112,16
111,97
111,72
111,09
110,96
110,84
110,46
110,40
110,33
110,27
108,82
108,51
108,51
107,88
107,81
107,62
107,56
106,74
106,55
106,49
106,43
105,99
105,73
105,61
105,17
104,85
104,54
104,47
104,35
104,29
103,91
103,84
103,66
103,59
102,77
102,58
101,89
101,83
101,58
101,51
101,32
100,00

99,81

99,56

99,31

98,61

98,17

98,11

97,98

97,54

97,42

97,29

96,98

96,47
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min/km AK/Rang

320 M40 1
324 M20 1
329 M40 2
3:37 M30 1
3:38 M40 3
3:40 MU20 1
340 M50 1
340 M40 4
341 M30 2
344 M40 5
349 M30 3
350 M20 2
3550 M50 2
3:52 M40 6
353 M20 3
353 M30 4
355 M40 7
3555 M30 5
3:56 MU20 2
3:56 M40 8
3:57 M40 9
3:57 M20 4
357 M50 3
4:01 M40 10
4:.02 MU18 1
4:02 M30 6
4:04 M40 11
4:04 M50 4
4:04 M40 12
4:04 MU20 3
4:07 M30 7
4:.07 M40 13
4:.07 M50 5
4:07 M30 8
4:08 M40 14
4:09 M40 15
4:10 M®60 1
4:11 M50 6
4:11 M40 16
4:12 MU18 2
4:13 M40 17
4:13 W30 1
4:13 M40 18
4:14 M50 7
4:14 MU20 4
4:14 M40 19
4:15 M20 5
4:17 W30 2
4:17 M50 8
4:19 M50 9
4:19 M50 10
4:20 M40 20
4:20 M30 9
4:21 M40 21
4:24 M40 22
4:25 M40 23
4:25 M50 11
4:26 M40 24
4:28 W50 1
4:29 M40 25
4:29 W20 1
4:29 W40 1
4:31 MU18 3
4:31 M40 26
4:31 M50 12
4:32 W40 2
4:34 M20 6



Rang
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Name

Offenberger David
Lunzer Heinz
Hofmann Nathalie
Braunsteiner Wilhelm, Ing.
Pateter Christoph
Nolz Giinther
Pateter Erich

Hartl Traude

Bockl Stefan
Schiessling Reinhard
Wunderl Robert
Petrak Angela
Schneeweiss Florian
Weber Alexander
Pfeiffer Margot
Polzlbauer Thomas
Wiedenhofer Franz
Plank Gertraud
Hager Petra
Resch Lucia

Kraml Thomas
Viehberger Petra
Kickinger Ines
Setford Nicholas
Plank Richard
Kassberger Iris
Dichtl Viktor
Zippenfenig Franz
Moser Riccarda
Schauer Mechthild
Zugriegel Walter
Wansch Walter
Schmidt Anna
Rotter Kurt
Gubitzer Eva
Brand| Walter
Pateter Anita
Ambichl Ernst
Kuran Wolfgang
Resch Thomas
Resch Daniela

GJ

93
52
92
57
92
48
71
58
89
75
64
89
94
68
75
70
68
66
70
91
73
70
95
60
65
73
92
37
94
58
50
66
55
36
67
51
71
36
64
72
72

Verein

Pressbaum

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

St. Polten

LCA Hochschwab
Sportunion Traismauer
LCA Hochschwab

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
DotA

SV Lurs Maissau

St. Polten

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

SV Riveg Lunz/See

TRV Radstudio Krems
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
SV Riveg Lunz/See
Michelhausen

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ASK Ortner Loosdorf

LCU Senoner Euratsfeld
ULV Krems

HSV Melk

ULV Krems

Dirnstein

LT Elektro Breith Krems
LC Neufurth

Brand

SKVG Pottenbrunn

LCU Euratsfeld Sport

ULV Krems

LC Wienerwaldsee

TSV St.Georgen/Gusen
Union Markersdorf

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LPSV-NO

LCA Hochschwab

LCU Pyhra

ASK Ortner Loosdorf

GPR

GPR

TRV Radstudio Krems - Schulerlauf - 2 km

Rang

Name

Gwiss Daniel
Zoccola Fabio
Gruber Julian
Zoccola Livia
Simon Karin
Pfaffinger Jurgen
Hollmaller Julian
Schmid Christina
Pfaffeneder Lukas
Kloimwieder Tina
Lagler Kerstin
Schiebl Lena
Ho6lzl Melanie
Holimdller Kilian
Pateter Daniel
Mock Isabell
Moser Riccarda
Lagler Sandra
Schiebl Jan
Schmid Tobias
Dornhofer Sabrina
Ulrich Stefan
Langenreither Viktoria
Viehberger Lukas
Buhringer Patrizia

GJ

94
96
98
98
95
96
95
97
98
97
95
98
94
99
96
98
94
94
00
96
97
97
99
00
97

Verein

ULV Krems

Team 2012

LC Neufurth

Team 2012

LCA Umdasch Amstetten
SHS Mautern

TRV Radstudio Krems
LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

LC Neufurth

ULV Krems

ULV Krems

TRV Radstudio Krems
LCA Hochschwab

LC Neufurth

LCU Euratsfeld Sport
Neufurther Kinder/LC
ULV Krems

LC Neufurth

ULV Krems

Laufteam Ulrich

LC Neufurth

HSV Melk

LC Neufurth

Zeit

00:27:33,8
00:27:37,8
00:27:43,3
00:27:55,0
00:28:07,9
00:28:09,2
00:28:19,7
00:28:28,9
00:28:34,9
00:28:42,0
00:28:56,1
00:29:00,9
00:29:14,1
00:29:16,9
00:29:20,6
00:29:24,4
00:29:56,0
00:30:08,5
00:30:09,6
00:30:10,6
00:30:13,9
00:30:18,9
00:30:21,6
00:30:33,2
00:30:46,1
00:30:56,6
00:31:00,3
00:31:04,5
00:31:05,9
00:31:09,1
00:31:10,9
00:31:34,2
00:31:40,8
00:31:48,6
00:31:52,8
00:32:39,6
00:33:12,9
00:35:43,0
00:36:49,5
00:37:59,6
23:59:59,9

Zeit

00:06:29,8
00:06:50,9
00:07:28,3
00:07:28,9
00:07:38,1
00:07:40,3
00:07:44,4
00:07:47,3
00:07:52,7
00:07:53,3
00:07:55,9
00:07:58,5
00:08:20,4
00:08:20,9
00:08:21,4
00:08:22,0
00:08:25,1
00:08:36,0
00:08:39,0
00:08:59,7
00:09:10,8
00:09:26,7
00:09:27,4
00:10:02,4
23:59:59,9

Punkte

95,84
95,59
95,21
94,46
93,70
93,57
92,94
92,38
92,00
91,49
90,61
90,36
89,48
89,35
89,10
88,85
86,83
86,07
86,01
85,95
85,76
85,44
85,26
84,50
83,68
83,05
82,80
82,55
82,48
82,23
82,17
80,66
80,28
79,77
79,52
76,56
74,48
64,97
60,81
56,40

1,00

Punkte

122,20
118,00
110,40
110,40
108,40
108,00
107,20
106,60
105,60
105,40
105,00
104,40
100,00
100,00
99,80
99,60
99,00
96,80
96,20
92,20
90,00
86,80
86,60
79,60
1,00

min/km AK/Rang

4:35
4:36
4:37
4:39
4:41
4:41
4:43
4:44
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:59
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:05
5.07
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:16
5:16
5:18
5:19
5:26
5:32
5:57
6:08
6:20

MU18
M 50
Wu18
M 50
MU18
M 60
M 30
W 50
M 20
M 30
M 40
W 20
MU18
M 40
W 30
M 30
M 40
W 40
W 30
wu20
M 30
W 30
Wwu18
M 40
M 40
W 30
MU18
M 70
wu18
W 50
M 50
M 40
W 50
M 70
W 40
M 50
W 30
M 70
M 40
M 30
W 30
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min/km AK/Rang

3:14
3:25
3:44
3:44
3:49
3:50
3:52
3:53
3:56
3:56
3:57
3:59
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:12
4:18
4:19
4:29
4:35
4:43
4:43
5:.01

MU16
MU14
MU14
wu14
WU16
MU14
MU16
wu14
MU14
wu14
WU16
wu14
WU16
MU14
MU14
wu14
WuU16
WU16
MU14
MU14
wu14
MU14
wu14
MU14
wu14
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